DS026_4    July ‘99 1999  REG No 277 4001, ENGLAND. Page 1
RADIO PACKET CONTROLLER FM-RPC-XXX
FEATURES
• SAW controlled FM transmitter and superhet receiver
• Reliable 30 metre in-building range, 120m open ground
• Built-in self-test / diagnostics / status LED’s
• Complies with ETSi 300-220 regulations
• Single 5 Volt supply @ < 20mA

DS026_4    July ‘99 1999  REG No 277 4001, ENGLAND. Page 31
RADIO PACKET CONTROLLER FM-RPC-XXX
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
FM-RPCDIL-418 Packet Controller Module 418MHz DIL Version
FM-RPCDIL-433 Packet Controller Module 433MHz DILVersion
FM-RPC-418 Packet Controller Module 418MHz Radiometrix Version
FM-RPC-433 Packet Controller Module 433MHz Radiometrix Version
RPC-000-SO RPC Controller I/C only, SMT version
RPC-000-P RPC Controller I/C only, PDIP version
For more information or general enquiries, please call;
R. F. Solutions Ltd.,